Glenbard Township High School District 87

Administration Center ▲ 596 Crescent Boulevard ▲ Glen Ellyn, Illinois 60137-4297 ▲ Phone: (630) 469-9100 ▲ Fax: (630) 469-9107

Join Glenbard West Boosters, make a difference

Glenbard West High School Booster Board presidents Cathy and Jay Crookston encourage every Glenbard West family and all Glenbard West alumni to join the Booster Club. Besides gaining free admission to most Glenbard West home football and basketball games and musical events, joining the Glenbard West Boosters enables you to get more directly involved in your teen's activities and help with other Glenbard West community service projects.

It is easy to become a Booster member. You may join when you receive the membership application, which many people have received in the mail. You also may sign up at registration or at many of the fall events at Glenbard West.

Your generous donations and personal involvement make a big difference. This year's membership chairmen are Julie and Marty Detmer. If you have any questions, please contact them at (630) 469-5360.

So, join Boosters ... get involved, make a difference, meet some great new people and have fun!

Posted: July 27, 2006